Pinhooking Table

ARQANA August v.2 Yearling Sale - Lots offered as foals

Sponsored by ’

THOROUGHBRED
ADVERTISING

Lot

322

326

331

352

382

395

418

459

468

477

Sire—Dam

Sealiway - Aussie Style
Siyouni - Bahama Breeze
Hello Youmzain - Bimble
Armor - De Paor

Raven’s Pass - Kiara

Wooded - Mandoline
Supremacy - Personal Credit
Armor - Tarap

Armor - Villanelle

Wooded - Zorra Chope

Sex  Sale Price Price (€)
f 12,000
C 60,000
C 55,000gns 68,750
C 9,000
C 25,000
f 2,000
f 6,000
f 5,500
f 5,500
C 22,000

Sale
ArgDec
ArgDec
TattsDec
ArgDec
ArgDec
ArgDec
ArgDec
ArgDec
ArgDec

ArgDec

Purchaser

Chauvigny Global Equine
Not Sold

Haras D’Etreham

SAS Sigma Agency

Not Sold

Not Sold

Gilles Gorgone

SARL Normandie Breeding
Cour Gaillard

SAS Le Marais
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@ Something that is distinctive is easy to recognize
because it stands out from the crowd
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