Pinhooking Table



ARQANA August v.2 Yearling Sale – Lots offered as foals

Lot	Sire – Dam	Sex	Sale Price	Price (€)	Sale	Purchaser
322	Sealiway – Aussie Style	f		12,000	ArqDec	Chauvigny Global Equine
326	Siyouni – Bahama Breeze	С		60,000	ArqDec	Not Sold
331	Hello Youmzain – Bimble	С	55,000gns	68,750	TattsDec	Haras D'Etreham
352	Armor – De Paor	С		9,000	ArqDec	SAS Sigma Agency
382	Raven's Pass – Kiara	С		25,000	ArqDec	Not Sold
395	Wooded – Mandoline	f		2,000	ArqDec	Not Sold
418	Supremacy – Personal Credit	f		6,000	ArqDec	Gilles Gorgone
459	Armor – Tarap	f		5,500	ArqDec	SARL Normandie Breeding
468	Armor – Villanelle	f		5,500	ArqDec	Cour Gaillard
477	Wooded – Zorra Chope	С		22,000	ArqDec	SAS Le Marais



Something that is distinctive is easy to recognize because it stands out from the crowd

